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FYI

Begin forwarded message:

From: ebitocch <ebitocch@mta01.univpm.it>
Subject: Final version
Date: July 16, 2014 at 9:01:24 AM EDT
To: Plgepts <plgepts@ucdavis.edu>, Sjackson <sjackson@uga.edu>, 
Graner <graner@ipk-gatersleben.de>, Fernie <Fernie@mpimp-
golm.mpg.de>, Roberto Papa <r.papa@univpm.it>
Cc: Elisa Bellucci <e.bellucci@univpm.it>, Laura Nanni 
<l.nanni@univpm.it>, <e.bitocchi@univpm.it>

Dear all,
 

Best Regards
Elena

-- 
Elena Bitocchi, PhD
Department of Agricultural, Food and Environmental Sciences
Università Politecnica delle Marche
Via Brecce Bianche, 60131 Ancona (Italy)
e-mail: e.bitocchi@univpm.it
Tel. +39 0712204280
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